burgers

BEEF BURGERS

CLASSIC (BEEF, PICKLES & CARAMELISED ONIONS)

CHEESEBURGER (BEEF, PICKLES, CHEDDAR X2 & CARAMELISED ONIONS)

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER (BEEF X2, PICKLES, CHEDDAR X4 & CARAMELISED ONIONS)

MACON & EGG (BEEF, PICKLES, BEEF MACON, FRIED EGG, CHEDDAR X2 & CARAMELISED ONIONS)
CHEESEBURGER XS (BEEF, PICKLES, CHEDDAR X2, EXTRA STRETCH CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONIONS)

SMASHED BEEF BURGERS
CLASSIC SMASHED (SMASHED BEEF & CARAMELISED ONIONS)
SMASHED CHEESEBURGER (SMASHED BEEF, CHEDDAR & CARAMELISED ONIONS)
DOUBLE SMASHED CHEESEBURGER (SMASHED BEEF X2, CHEDDAR X2 & CARAMELISED ONIONS)

V' BURGERS

UNCONVENTIONAL BURGER (PLANT BASED PATTY, PICKLES & CARAMELISED ONIONS)

FRIES

SIGNATURE FRIES
BEEF LOADED FRIES
CHCKEN LOADED FRIES
LAMB LOADED FRIES

ADD ONS & SIDES

CUSTOMISE YOUR BURGER OR WRAP

CARAMELISED ONIONS
CHEDDAR CHEESE
PINEAPPLE SALSA
EXTRA STRETCH CHEESE
FRIED EGG

BEEF MACON

EXTRA BEEF PATTY

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS (CAN)
SOFT DRINKS (PREMIUM)
WATER

ALL OUR INGREDIENTS ARE SOURCED FROM HALAL SUPPLIERS.
OUR LAMB, CHICKEN & SHRIMPS ARE PREPARED AND COOKED SEPARATELY FROM BEEF

305
335
480
440
365

305
335
480

365

145
495
396
495

25
40
50
45
30
75

155

75
100
75



burgers

GOURMET BURGERS & WRAPS

CHICKEN BURGERS

CHEESEBURGER (DOUBLE-GLAZED CHICKEN X2, CHEDDAR & CRISPY ONIONS)

TROPICAL CHEESEBURGER (DOUBLE-GLAZED CHICKEN X2, CHEDDAR, PINEAPPLE & CRISPY ONIONS)
MACON & EGG (DOUBLE-GLAZED CHICKEN X2, BEEF MACON, FRIED EGG, CHEDDAR & CRISPY ONIONS)
CHEESEBURGER XS (DOUBLE-GLAZED CHICKEN X2, XTRA STRETCH CHEESE, CHEDDAR & CRISPY ONIONS)

V' BURGERS

UNCONVENTIONAL BURGER (PLANT BASED PATTY, PICKLES & CARAMELISED ONIONS)

FRIES

SIGNATURE FRIES
BEEF LOADED FRIES
CHCKEN LOADED FRIES
LAMB LOADED FRIES

ADD ONS & SIDES

CUSTOMISE YOUR BURGER OR WRAP

CARAMELISED ONIONS
CHEDDAR CHEESE
PINEAPPLE SALSA
EXTRA STRETCH CHEESE
FRIED EGG

BEEF MACON

EXTRA BEEF PATTY

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS (CAN)
SOFT DRINKS (PREMIUM)
WATER

ALL OUR INGREDIENTS ARE SOURCED FROM HALAL SUPPLIERS.
OUR LAMB, CHICKEN & SHRIMPS ARE PREPARED AND COOKED SEPARATELY FROM BEEF

315
365
420
3656

365

145
4956
3956
495

25
40
50
40
30
75
1656

75
100
75



