

BEEF BURGERS

CLASSIC (BEEF, PICKLES & CARAMELISED ONIONS) CHEESEBURGER (BEEF, PICKLES, CHEDDAR X2 & CARAMELISED ONIONS) DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER (BEEF X2, PICKLES, CHEDDAR X4 & CARAMELISED ONIONS) MACON & EGG (BEEF, PICKLES, BEEF MACON, FRIED EGG, CHEDDAR X2 & CARAMELISED ONIONS) CHEESEBURGER XS (BEEF, PICKLES, CHEDDAR X2, EXTRA STRETCH CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONIONS)	305 335 480 440 365
SMASHED BEEF BURGERS	
CLASSIC SMASHED (SMASHED BEEF & CARAMELISED ONIONS)	305
SMASHED CHEESEBURGER (SMASHED BEEF, CHEDDAR & CARAMELISED ONIONS)	335
DOUBLE SMASHED CHEESEBURGER (SMASHED BEEF X2, CHEDDAR X2 & CARAMELISED ONIONS)	480
V' BURGERS	
UNCONVENTIONAL BURGER (PLANT BASED PATTY, PICKLES & CARAMELISED ONIONS)	365
FRIES	
SIGNATURE FRIES	145
BEEF LOADED FRIES	495
CHCKEN LOADED FRIES	395
LAMB LOADED FRIES	495
ADD ONS & SIDES CUSTOMISE YOUR BURGER OR WRAP	
CARAMELISED ONIONS	25
CHEDDAR CHEESE	40
PINEAPPLE SALSA	50
EXTRA STRETCH CHEESE	45
FRIED EGG	30
BEEF MACON	75
EXTRA BEEF PATTY	155
DRINKS	
SOFT DRINKS (CAN) SOFT DRINKS (PREMIUM) WATER	75 100 75





CHICKEN BURGERS

CHEESEBURGER (DOUBLE-GLAZED CHICKEN X2, CHEDDAR & CRISPY ONIONS) TROPICAL CHEESEBURGER (DOUBLE-GLAZED CHICKEN X2, CHEDDAR, PINEAPPLE & CRISPY ONIONS) MACON & EGG (DOUBLE-GLAZED CHICKEN X2, BEEF MACON, FRIED EGG, CHEDDAR & CRISPY ONIONS) CHEESEBURGER XS (DOUBLE-GLAZED CHICKEN X2, XTRA STRETCH CHEESE, CHEDDAR & CRISPY ONIONS)	315 365 420 355
V' BURGERS	
UNCONVENTIONAL BURGER (PLANT BASED PATTY, PICKLES & CARAMELISED ONIONS)	365
FRIES	
SIGNATURE FRIES	145
BEEF LOADED FRIES	495
CHCKEN LOADED FRIES	395
LAMB LOADED FRIES	495
ADD ONS & SIDES CUSTOMISE YOUR BURGER OR WRAP	
CARAMELISED ONIONS	25
CHEDDAR CHEESE	40
PINEAPPLE SALSA	50
EXTRA STRETCH CHEESE	40
FRIED EGG	30
BEEF MACON	75
EXTRA BEEF PATTY	155
DRINKS	
SOFT DRINKS (CAN) SOFT DRINKS (PREMIUM) WATER	75 100 75

